
Dodgy Athletics 2015 Season Review
 

Wins 6 Loses 8 conference The FFL Position 8th Season Number 19 Draft Position 4th

 

Results
 

Week Opponent Result Top Scorer Info

1 Shy Teds 70 - 70 Carlos Hyde [ 23 points ] Shy Teds wins on tie-breaker

2 Punting Idiots 110 - 92 Allen Robinson [ 23 points ]

3 Cosmic Clap 110 - 100 Aaron Rodgers [ 38 points ]

4 Dead Zombies 50 - 67 LeVeon Bell [ 14 points ]

5 Malicious Penguins 113 - 121 Aaron Rodgers [ 21 points ]

6 Outstanding Warrants 72 - 116 Aaron Rodgers [ 12 points ]

7 Shy Teds 98 - 101 Ryan Tannehill [ 45 points ]

8 Morning Woodsmen 49 - 73 Odell Beckham Jr [ 29 points ]

9 Welsh Dragons 100 - 89 Aaron Rodgers [ 40 points ]

10 Tractor Boys 78 - 113 Odell Beckham Jr [ 20 points ]

11 Hanging Judges 89 - 64 James White [ 24 points ]

12 Madden Turkeylegs 78 - 66 Sammy Watkins [ 23 points ]

13 Tractor Boys 142 - 54 Aaron Rodgers [ 36 points ] Dodgy Athletics wins 220 - 167

14 Welsh Dragons 115 - 140 Odell Beckham Jr [ 26 points ]

 

Standings
 

 Wins Loses Div
Wins

Div
Loses

QB RB WR TE K D Points
For

Points
Against

Avg
Points
For

Avg
Points
Against

Bonus

2015 6 8 6 8 298 140 360 27 121 82 1274 1266 91 90.43 243

Average 6.7 5.4 4.6 3.4 192.1 189.9 184.1 27.3 102.6 63.5 1045.6 954.4 -- -- 267.7

Best 13
(2011)

14
(2001)

8
(2014)

8
(2015)

379
(2014)

381
(2002)

360
(2015)

59
(2007)

169
(2013)

100
(2004)

1481
(2006)

1339
(2003)

-- -- 387
(2010)

Worst 1
(2001)

1
(2011)

1
(2001)

1
(2011)

126
(2001)

111
(2001)

121
(2001)

5
(2014)

81
(2009)

51
(2007)

863
(2001)

887
(2011)

-- -- 219
(2000)

 

Player Total Season Points
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Player Position Points Roster
Weeks

Lineup
Weeks

Development
Weeks

IR
Weeks

Aaron Rodgers QB 253 14 13 0 0

Tyrod Taylor QB 204 14 1 0 0

Odell Beckham Jr WR 160 14 13 0 0

Ryan Tannehill QB 122 7 1 0 0

Josh Lambo K 121 14 5 0 0

Allen Robinson WR 107 14 13 0 0

Arizona D 82 14 10 0 0

Sammy Watkins WR 81 14 10 0 0

Connor Barth K 66 7 5 0 0

Pittsburgh D 51 7 2 0 0

James White RB 47 5 5 0 0

Isaiah Crowell RB 44 14 10 0 0

Rishard Matthews WR 38 10 4 0 0

LeVeon Bell RB 36 14 6 0 6

Minnesota D 36 7 2 0 0

Josh Schobee K 30 4 4 0 0

Carlos Hyde RB 29 14 8 0 0

Devin Funchess WR 24 14 1 3 0

Jordan Cameron TE 18 14 7 0 0

Marquess Wilson WR 14 9 1 0 0

Zach Hocker K 12 3 1 0 0

Case Keenum QB 9 4 1 0 0

Zach Mettenberger QB 9 4 1 0 0

Brandon Coleman WR 9 3 1 0 0

Ben Watson TE 9 2 2 0 0

DeVante Parker WR 9 2 1 0 0

Seth Roberts WR 9 2 1 0 0

Andre Williams RB 6 5 2 0 0

Luke McCown QB 5 4 1 0 0

Jay Ajayi RB 2 14 5 0 8

Scott Tolzien QB 0 7 1 0 0
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Zach Ertz TE 0 7 3 0 0

Christine Michael RB 0 6 2 0 0

Eric Ebron TE 0 5 2 0 0

Orleans Darkwa RB 0 5 2 0 0

Antonio Andrews RB 0 4 2 0 0

Breshad Perriman WR 0 4 1 4 0

Keith Mumphery WR 0 3 1 0 0

Chris Conley WR 0 2 1 0 0

EJ Manuel QB 0 2 1 0 0

Jonathan Grimes RB 0 2 1 0 0

James Starks RB 0 1 1 0 0

 

Started Players Season Total Points
 

Player Position Points Lineup
Weeks

Roster
Weeks

Development
Weeks

IR
Weeks

Aaron Rodgers QB 253 13 14 0 0

Odell Beckham Jr WR 160 13 14 0 0

Allen Robinson WR 107 13 14 0 0

Sammy Watkins WR 81 10 14 0 0

Arizona D 63 10 14 0 0

Josh Lambo K 53 5 14 0 0

James White RB 47 5 5 0 0

Ryan Tannehill QB 45 1 7 0 0

Connor Barth K 38 5 7 0 0

LeVeon Bell RB 36 6 14 0 6

Josh Schobee K 30 4 4 0 0

Carlos Hyde RB 29 8 14 0 0

Isaiah Crowell RB 26 10 14 0 0

Jordan Cameron TE 18 7 14 0 0

Pittsburgh D 14 2 7 0 0

Rishard Matthews WR 12 4 10 0 0

Ben Watson TE 9 2 2 0 0
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Minnesota D 5 2 7 0 0

Jay Ajayi RB 2 5 14 0 8

Zach Ertz TE 0 3 7 0 0

Andre Williams RB 0 2 5 0 0

Antonio Andrews RB 0 2 4 0 0

Christine Michael RB 0 2 6 0 0

Eric Ebron TE 0 2 5 0 0

Orleans Darkwa RB 0 2 5 0 0

Brandon Coleman WR 0 1 3 0 0

Breshad Perriman WR 0 1 4 4 0

Case Keenum QB 0 1 4 0 0

Chris Conley WR 0 1 2 0 0

DeVante Parker WR 0 1 2 0 0

Devin Funchess WR 0 1 14 3 0

EJ Manuel QB 0 1 2 0 0

James Starks RB 0 1 1 0 0

Jonathan Grimes RB 0 1 2 0 0

Keith Mumphery WR 0 1 3 0 0

Luke McCown QB 0 1 4 0 0

Marquess Wilson WR 0 1 9 0 0

Scott Tolzien QB 0 1 7 0 0

Seth Roberts WR 0 1 2 0 0

Tyrod Taylor QB 0 1 14 0 0

Zach Hocker K 0 1 3 0 0

Zach Mettenberger QB 0 1 4 0 0

 

Started Player Weekly Scores By Position
 

Quarterbacks

Player Points Week

Ryan Tannehill 45 7

Aaron Rodgers 40 9

Aaron Rodgers 38 3

Running Backs

Player Points Week

James White 24 11

Carlos Hyde 23 1

Isaiah Crowell 17 14

Wide Receivers

Player Points Week

Odell Beckham Jr 29 8

Odell Beckham Jr 26 14

Allen Robinson 23 2
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Aaron Rodgers 36 13

Aaron Rodgers 21 1

Aaron Rodgers 21 5

Aaron Rodgers 20 10

Aaron Rodgers 18 11

Aaron Rodgers 17 2

Aaron Rodgers 15 14

Aaron Rodgers 12 6

Aaron Rodgers 9 12

Aaron Rodgers 6 4

James White 17 13

LeVeon Bell 14 4

LeVeon Bell 11 5

Isaiah Crowell 9 2

Carlos Hyde 6 5

James White 6 14

LeVeon Bell 6 3

LeVeon Bell 5 7

Jay Ajayi 2 13

Allen Robinson 23 13

Sammy Watkins 23 12

Odell Beckham Jr 20 10

Odell Beckham Jr 17 2

Odell Beckham Jr 17 13

Sammy Watkins 17 9

Allen Robinson 15 5

Odell Beckham Jr 14 5

Odell Beckham Jr 14 12

Rishard Matthews 12 7

Sammy Watkins 12 14

Sammy Watkins 11 13

Allen Robinson 9 7

Allen Robinson 9 10

Odell Beckham Jr 9 3

Odell Beckham Jr 9 6

Sammy Watkins 9 2

Sammy Watkins 9 6

Allen Robinson 6 6

Allen Robinson 6 12

Allen Robinson 6 14

Allen Robinson 5 9

Allen Robinson 5 11

Odell Beckham Jr 5 9

 

Tight Ends

Player Points Week

Ben Watson 9 13

Jordan Cameron 9 6

Jordan Cameron 9 11

Kickers

Player Points Week

Josh Lambo 17 5

Connor Barth 11 8

Connor Barth 11 10

Josh Lambo 11 7

Josh Lambo 10 11

Josh Schobee 10 4

Defences

Player Points Week

Arizona 23 3

Pittsburgh 10 10

Arizona 7 5

Arizona 7 12

Arizona 6 14

Arizona 5 11
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Josh Schobee 9 1

Josh Lambo 8 6

Josh Schobee 8 3

Josh Lambo 7 9

Connor Barth 6 12

Connor Barth 5 13

Connor Barth 5 14

Josh Schobee 3 2

Arizona 5 13

Arizona 4 7

Minnesota 4 2

Pittsburgh 4 9

Arizona 3 8

Arizona 2 4

Arizona 1 6

Minnesota 1 1

 

 

Non-Started Player Weekly Scores By Position
 

Quarterbacks

Player Points Week

Tyrod Taylor 36 2

Tyrod Taylor 36 13

Tyrod Taylor 27 3

Tyrod Taylor 27 12

Tyrod Taylor 24 5

Ryan Tannehill 21 3

Ryan Tannehill 20 2

Ryan Tannehill 15 4

Ryan Tannehill 15 6

Tyrod Taylor 12 1

Tyrod Taylor 12 9

Tyrod Taylor 12 14

Case Keenum 9 11

Tyrod Taylor 9 4

Tyrod Taylor 9 10

Zach Mettenberger 9 7

Ryan Tannehill 6 1

Luke McCown 5 3

Running Backs

Player Points Week

Isaiah Crowell 18 5

Andre Williams 6 3

Wide Receivers

Player Points Week

Rishard Matthews 26 3

Brandon Coleman 9 1

DeVante Parker 9 13

Devin Funchess 9 9

Devin Funchess 9 13

Marquess Wilson 9 5

Seth Roberts 9 14

Devin Funchess 6 11

Marquess Wilson 5 11
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Tight Ends

Player Points Week

Kickers

Player Points Week

Connor Barth 19 9

Josh Lambo 16 4

Josh Lambo 12 8

Josh Lambo 10 13

Connor Barth 9 11

Josh Lambo 9 1

Josh Lambo 9 2

Josh Lambo 7 12

Zach Hocker 7 6

Zach Hocker 5 5

Josh Lambo 3 14

Josh Lambo 2 3

Defences

Player Points Week

Pittsburgh 17 13

Minnesota 12 3

Pittsburgh 12 14

Minnesota 9 7

Arizona 6 2

Arizona 6 9

Minnesota 6 6

Pittsburgh 5 8

Arizona 4 10

Minnesota 4 4

Arizona 3 1

Pittsburgh 3 12

 

 

Draft Picks
Round Pick Player Position NFL Team Details

2 13 Carlos Hyde RB San Francisco 49ers

4 37 Allen Robinson WR Jacksonville Jaguars

5 49 Zach Ertz TE Philadelphia Eagles

6 61 Isaiah Crowell RB Cleveland Browns

7 73 Breshad Perriman WR Baltimore Ravens

8 85 EJ Manuel QB Buffalo Bills

8 89 Jay Ajayi RB Miami Dolphins From Madden Turkey Legs

9 97 Devin Funchess WR Carolina Panthers

10 109 Jordan Cameron TE Miami Dolphins

11 121 Tyrod Taylor QB Buffalo Bills

12 133 Cordarrelle Patterson WR Minnesota Vikings

13 145 Andre Williams RB New York Giants

14 157 Chris Conley WR Kansas City Chiefs

15 169 Arizona D Arizona Cardinals

16 181 Bryce Petty QB New York Jets
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17 193 Tom Savage QB Houston Texans

18 205 Nick Novak K San Diego Chargers

19 217 Minnesota D Minnesota Vikings

20 229 Josh Brown K New York Giants
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